
Project Description

Applicant Name   Name / Location General Data Eligible  Category
CREDITS 

Requested

COMPETITIVE FEDERAL TAX CREDIT REQUESTS

Meadowlark Acres, LLC Meadowlark Acres Affordable: 6 Units

192 South 100 East Scattered Sites 6 Bldg./6 Units New $206,109 Bond Project: No

Roosevelt, UT  84066 Roosevelt, UT 0-0-0-0-6 Governmental AMI: 53.00%

Cindy Warren @ 435-722-5858 Duchesne County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Mountain Shadows IV, LLC Mountain Shadows IV Affordable: 6 Units

PO Box 2357 Scattered Sites 6 Bldg./6 Units New $212,662 Bond Project: No

Beaver, UT 84713 Beaver, UT  84713 0-0-0-0-6 Governmental AMI: 60.00%

Travis Hollingshead @ 435-438-2935 Beaver County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

West River Bend, LLC West River Bend Affordable: 5 Units

250 N Main Street, Suite B16 Scattered Sites 5 Bldg./5 Units New $170,188 Bond Project: No

Richfield, UT 84701 Fillmore, UT  84631 0-0-0-0-5 Governmental AMI: 54.00%

Travis Kyhl @ 435-893-0746 Millard County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Birkhill Lofts, LLC Birkhill Lofts Affordable: 67 Units

5045 Casto Circle 4277 S Main 1 Bldg./67 Units New $1,607,108 Bond Project: No

Salt Lake City, UT  84117 Murray, UT  84107 15-42-10-0-0 Forprofit AMI: 42.77%

Hooper Knowlton @ 801-918-4353 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Quail Crossing Development, LLC Quail Crossing @ Deserts Edge Affordable: 120 Units

1100 E South Union Avenue SEC of 400 E and N Town Road 4 Bldg./120 Units New $2,500,000 Bond Project: No

Midvale, UT  84047 Santa Clara, UT  84765 0-26-70-24-0 Forprofit AMI: 43.62%

Robert Smith @ 801-449-9706 Washington County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Valley West Properties, LLC Valley West Affordable: 20 Units

PO Box 479 450 N 100 W 3 Bldg./20 Units New $707,658 Bond Project: No

Mount Pleasant, UT  84647 Gunnison, UT 84634 0-0-8-12-0 Forprofit AMI: 42.00%

Martha E Larsen @ 435-340-0212 Sanpete County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

738 Salt Lake City, LLC 738 Salt Lake City Affordable: 49 Units

305 W Commerical 738 W South Temple 1 Bldg./49 Units New $2,090,000 Bond Project: No

Spingfield, MO  65803 Salt Lake City, UT 0-5-7-22-15 Nonprofit AMI: 42.31%

Utah Low-Income Housing Tax Credits

Summary of All Applications Received
September 2023 Round

Comments
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Rick Manzardo @ 417-861-6212 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

HOPA I, LLC HOPA I Affordable: 45 Units

1960 Sidewinder Drive, #107 2200 Monitor Drive, Bldg A 1 Bldg./45 Units New $1,200,000 Bond Project: No

Park City, UT  84060 Park City, UT 0-26-14-5-0 Nonprofit AMI: 43.26%

David Levine @ 435-602-1886 Summit County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

515 Tower GP, LLC 515 Tower Affordable: 96 Units

50 N 600 W, Unit D 515 East 100 South 1 Bldg./96 Units New $2,456,835 Bond Project: No

Salt Lake City, UT  84116 Salt Lake City, UT  84102 40-8-0-32-16 Nonprofit AMI: 43.96%

Chris Parker @ 801-427-0844 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Fairmont Heights Apartment, LP Fairmont Heights Affordable: 50 Units

401 Wilshire Blvd, #1100 2257 South 1100 East 1 Bldg./50 Units Acq/Rehab $2,500,000 Bond Project: No

Santa Monica, CA  90401 Salt Lake City, UT  84106 0-20-20-10-0 Nonprofit AMI: 46.20%

Rusty Snow @ 406-241-0103 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

44 North Apartments, LLLP 44 North PSH Affordable: 67 Units

440 South 500 East 44 & 48 North 1000 West 1 Bldg./67 Units New $1,388,180 Bond Project: No

Salt Lake City, UT 84102 Salt Lake City, UT  84116 0-63-4-0-0 Nonprofit AMI: 30.14%

Shawn McMillen @ 801-518-3257 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

44 North Apartments, LLLP 44 North Apartments Affordable: 67 Units

440 South 500 East 44 & 48 North 1000 West 1 Bldg./67 Units New $1,388,180 Bond Project: No

Salt Lake City, UT  84102 Salt Lake City, UT  84116 0-63-4-0-0 Nonprofit AMI: 43.62%

Shawn McMillen @ 801-518-3257 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Northwest Canyon Hills, LLC Canyon Hills @ Ephraim Crossing Affordable: 60 Units

210 W Mallard Drive, Suite A NEC 400 West and Larsen Lane 2 Bldg./60 Units New $1,640,000 Bond Project: No

Boise, ID  83706 Ephraim, UT  84627 0-18-30-12-0 Nonprofit AMI: 42.84%

Ben Casiano @ 208-947-7041 Sanpete County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Summit Housing Group, Inc Madsen Park Senior Living Affordable: 75 Units

2525 Palmer Street, Suite 1 52, 54, 60 South 800 West 1 Bldg./75 Units New $2,225,000 Bond Project: No

Missoula, MT 59808 Salt Lake City, UT  84104 8-57-10-0-0 Forprofit AMI: 43.03%

Paul Capps @ 615-715-8040 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years
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Bridge Projects, LLC Norbridge Court Affordable: 62 Units

230 South 500 West, Suite 235 511 West 200 South 1 Bldg./62 Units Acq/Rehab $1,390,000 Bond Project: No

Salt Lake City, UT  84101 Salt Lake City, UT  84101 0-0-59-3-0 Nonprofit AMI: 45.65%

Cindy Franke @ 801-534-0231 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Morrissey Partners, LLLP The Morrissey Affordable: 64 Units

501 East 1700 South 4074 S West Temple 1 Bldg./64 Units New $1,495,000 Bond Project: No

Salt Lake City, UT  84105 Millcreek, UT  84107 0-64-0-0-0 Nonprofit AMI: 43.63%

J Todd Reeder @ 801-556-1036 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Lone Pine Manor, LP Lone Pine Manor Affordable: 40 Units

330 W Spring Street, Suite 430 SEC of 750 North 250 East 1 Bldg./40 Units New $1,300,000 Bond Project: No

Columbus, OH  73215 Salem, UT  84653 0-30-10-0-0 Forprofit AMI: 44.00%

Scott Harrold @ 614-350-0391 Utah County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Leavitt Land & Investment, Inc. Driscoll Lane II Affordable: 48 Units

176 West 725 South, PO Box 1027 1021 South 350 West 2 Bldg./48 Units New $1,000,000 Bond Project: No

Cedar City. UT 84720 Cedar City, UT  84720 0-12-36-0-0-0 Forprofit AMI: 44.70%

Nate Douglas @ 435-865-4024 Iron County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Bristlecone Pines, LLC Bristlecone Pines Affordable: 10 Units

364 South 100 East 936 South 170 West 1 Bldg./10 Units New $445,066 Bond Project: No

Cedar City, UT  84720 Cedar City, UT  84720 0-0-10-0-0 Nonprofit AMI: 44.80%

Heidi Miller @ 435-586-8462 Iron County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Pathway at SkyRim - Phase I, LLC Pathway at SkyRim Affordable: 72 Units

487 E Rue Cournot Lot 5 of SkyRim Subdivision 1 Bldg./72 Units New $1,870,852 Bond Project: No

Vineyard, UT  84059 Hurricane, UT  84737 0-39-33-0-0 Forprofit AMI: 43.69%

Bill Knowlton @ 480-212-6553 Washington County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Book Cliffs Lodge Apartments, LLC Book Cliffs Lodge Apartments Affordable: 55 Units

1776 S West Temple 1159 S West Temple 1 Bldg./55 Units New $1,347,500 Bond Project: No

Salt Lake City, UT  84115 Salt Lake City, UT  84101 0-55-0-0-0 Nonprofit AMI: 39.27%

Jennifer McElyea @ 310-383-6002 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years
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Housing Assistance Management Enterprise Pharos Apartments Affordable: 34 Units

1776 S West Temple 915 West 200 North 1 Bldg./34 Units New $822,731 Bond Project: No

Salt Lake City, UT 84115 Salt Lake City, UT   84116 0-34-0-0-0 Governemental AMI: 30.00%

Jonathan Olson @ 801-651-5061 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Tamlyn Apartments, LLC Tamlyn Apartments Affordable: 35 Units

1100 Grant Avenue 1121 Sullivan Road 3 Bldg./35 Units Rehab $354,976 Bond Project: No

Ogden, UT  84404 Ogden, UT  84403 0-1-33-1-0 Nonprofit AMI: 40.10%

Tim Price @ 801-627-5851 Weber County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Citizens West 4, LLC Citizens West 4 Affordable: 50 Units

50 North 600 West, Unit D 509 West 300 North 1 Bldg./52 Units New $1,728,000 Bond Project: No

Salt Lake City, UT  84116 Salt Lake City, UT  84116 10-0-15-20-5 Nonprofit AMI: 43.40%

Ivan Carroll @ 801-471-5055 Salt Lake County Market: 2 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Liberty Corner Associates, LLC Liberty Corner Affordable: 39 Units

6440 S Wasatch Blvd, Suite 100 1265 South 300 West 1 Bldg./39 Units New $2,500,000 Bond Project: No

Salt Lake City, UT  84121 Salt Lake City, UT  84101 0-0-10-15-14 Forprofit AMI: 42.88%

Zack Jones @ 801-828-0555 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

The Point at Red Hills, LLC The Point at Red Hills Affordable: 110 Units

999 E Red Hills Parkway 999 E Red Hills Parkway 1 Bldg./110 Units New/Acq/Rehab $1,743,600 Bond Project: No

Saint George, UT  84770 Saint George, UT  84770 50-60-0-0-0 Nonprofit AMI: 33.73%

Carol Hollowell @ 435-862-9912 Washington County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Atkinson Stacks, LLC Sunrise Metro & Atkinson's Stacks Affordable: 216 Units

1776 S West Temple 580 South 500 West 1 Bldg./216 Units New/Acq/Rehab $2,500,000 Bond Project: No

Salt Lake City, UT  84115 Salt Lake City, UT  84101 6-210-0-0-0 Nonprofit AMI: 34.77%

Daniel Nackerman @ 801-487-2161 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

$38,789,645

STATE OF UTAH TAX CREDIT REQUESTS

144 South Apartments, LLC 144 South Apartments Affordable: 110 Units

76 North H Street 144 South 500 East 1 Bldg./110 Units New $1,000,000 Bond Project: Yes

Salt Lake City, UT 84103 Salt Lake City, UT 84102 0-110-0-0-0 Forprofit AMI: 59.96%

Total Competitive Credits Requested:
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Peter Corroon @ 801-597-7471 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

515 Tower GP, LLC 515 Tower Affordable: 96 Units

50 N 600 W, Ste D 515 E 100 S 1 Bldg./96 Units New $1,000,000 Bond Project: No

Salt Lake City, UT 84116 Salt Lake City, UT 84102 40-8-32-16-0 Nonprofit AMI: 43.96%

Chris Parker @ 801-427-0844 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

738 Salt Lake City, LLC 738 Salt Lake City Affordable: 49 Units

305 W Commercial St. 738 W South Temple 1 Bldg./49 Units New $1,000,000 Bond Project: No

Springfield, MO 65803 Salt Lake City, UT 84116 0-5-7-22-15 Nonprofit AMI: 42.31%

Rick Manzardo @ 417-861-6212 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

GLC 9Ten Housing, LLC 9Ten West Affordable: 180 Units

7410 Aspect Drive, Suite 100 910 W North Temple 1 Bldg./180 Units New $1,000,000 Bond Project: Yes

Granger, IN 46530 Salt Lake City, UT 84116 165-15-0-0-0 Forprofit AMI: 54.39%

Karl Niederer @ 702-527-8433 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Alta Vue Apartments, LLC Alta Vue Apartments Affordable: 196 Units

78 E 400 S, Suite 201 820 West 200 South 1 Bldg./218 Units New $500,000 Bond Project: Yes

Salt Lake City, UT 84111 Salt Lake City, UT 84104 0-165-31-0-0 Forprofit AMI: 60.00%

Jereme Thaxton @ 801-998-8933 Salt Lake County Market: 22 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Asteri Cedar City, LLC Asteri Cedar City Affordable: 40 Units

305 W Commercial Street 300 E 900 N 1 Bldg./45 Units New $170,686 Bond Project: No

Springfield, MO 65803 Cedar City, UT 84721 0-13-32-0-0 Forprofit AMI: 41.75%

Kim Buche @ 417-720-1577 Iron County Market: 5 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Birkhill Lofts, LLC Birkhill Lofts Affordable: 67 Units

5045 Casto Circle 4277 S Main Street 1 Bldg./67 Units New $1,000,000 Bond Project: No

Salt Lake City, UT 84117 Murray, UT 84107 15-42-10-0-0 Forprofit AMI: 42.77%

Hooper Knowlton @ 801-918-4353 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years
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Northwest Canyon Hills, LLC Canyon Hills at Ephraim Crossing Affordable: 60 Units

210 W Mallard Dr., Ste A 400 W and Larsen Lane 2 Bldg./60 Units New $445,000 Bond Project: No

Boise, ID 83706 Ephraim, UT 84627 0-18-30-12-0 Nonprofit AMI: 42.84%

Ben Casiano @ 208-375-9407 Sanpete County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Central West Apartments, LLC Central West Apartments Affordable: 52 Units

423 West 300 South, #230 579 West 200 South 1 Bldg./65 Units New $68,700 Bond Project: No

Salt Lake City, UT 84101 Salt Lake City, UT 84101 8-19-10-11-6 Forprofit AMI: 43.37%

Michael Batt @ 208-293-2301 Salt Lake County Market: 13 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Citizens West 4, LLC Citizens West 4 Affordable: 50 Units

50 N 600 W, Ste D 509 W 300 N 1 Bldg./52 Units New $685,300 Bond Project: No

Salt Lake City, UT 84116 Salt Lake City, UT 84116 10-0-15-20-5 Nonprofit AMI: 43.40%

Ivan Carroll @ 801-471-5055 Salt Lake County Market: 2 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Fairmont Heights Apartments, LP Fairmont Heights Apartments Affordable: 50 Units

401 Wilshire Blvd, #1100 2257 S 1100 E 1 Bldg./50 Units Acq/Rehab $350,000 Bond Project: No

Santa Monica, CA 90401 Salt Lake City, UT 84106 0-20-20-10-0 Nonprofit AMI: 46.20%

Rusty Snow @ 406-241-0103 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

HOPA  I, LLC HOPA I Affordable: 45 Units

1960 Sidewinder Drive, #107 2200 Monitor Dr. Bldg A 1 Bldg./45 Units Acq/Rehab $925,000 Bond Project: No

Park City, UT 84060 Park City, UT 84060 0-26-14-5-0 Nonprofit AMI: 43.26%

David Levine @ 435-602-1886 Summit County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Liberty Corner Associates, LLC Liberty Corner 4% Affordable: 161 Units

6440 S Wasatch Blvd, Suite 100 1265 S 300 W 1 Bldg./161 Units New $1,000,000 Bond Project: Yes

Holladay, UT 84121 Salt Lake City, UT 84101 0-0-86-65-10 Forprofit AMI: 60.00%

Zack Jones @ 801-828-0555 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years
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Liberty Corner Associates, LLC Liberty Corner 9% Affordable: 39 Units

6440 S Wasatch Blvd, Suite 100 1265 S 300 W 1 Bldg./39 Units New $500,000 Bond Project: No

Holladay, UT 84121 Salt Lake City, UT 84101 0-0-10-15-14 Forprofit AMI: 42.88%

Zack Jones @ 801-828-0555 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Lone Pine Manor, LP Lone Pine Manor Affordable: 40 Units

330 W Spring St, #430 SEC of 750 N 250 E 1 Bldg./40 Units New $350,000 Bond Project: No

Columbus, OH 43215 Salem, UT 84653 0-30-10-0-0 Forprofit AMI: 44.00%

Scott Harrold @ 614-350-0391 Utah County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Lotus Marq, LLC Lotus Anthem Affordable: 243 Units

338 E South Temple, Suite B 440 South State Street 8 Bldg./243 Units New $553,608 Bond Project: Yes

Salt Lake City, UT 84111 Clearfield, UT 84015 0-127-83-33 Forprofit AMI: 60.00%

Joe Torman @ 801-721-0335 Davis County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Lotus Advantage Citywalk, LLC Lotus Citywalk Affordable: 99 Units

338 E South Temple, Suite B 265 22nd Street 1 Bldg./99 Units New $567,230 Bond Project: Yes

Salt Lake City, UT 84111 Ogden, UT 84401 0-39-50-10-0 Forprofit AMI: 60.00%

Bryan Wrigley @ 435-227-1000 Weber County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Lotus 1900 Lincoln, LLC Lotus Lincoln Affordable: 149 Units

338 E South Temple, Suite B 145 E 22nd Street 1 Bldg./149 Units New $997,357 Bond Project: Yes

Salt Lake City, UT 84111 Ogden, UT 84401 0-52-60-24-13 Forprofit AMI: 60.00%

Bryan Wrigley @ 435-227-1000 Weber County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Lotus Advantage Riverwalk, LLC Lotus Riverwalk Affordable: 110 Units

338 E South Temple, Suite B 240 West 20th Street 3 Bldg./110 Units Acq/Rehab $149,100 Bond Project: Yes

Salt Lake City, UT 84111 Oden, UT 84401 0-32-40-38 Forprofit AMI: 60.00%

Joe Torman @ 435-227-1000 Weber County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years
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Summit Housing Group, Inc Madsen Park Senior Living Affordable: 75 Units

2525 Palmer St, #1 52, 54, & 60 S 800 W 1 Bldg./75 Units New $495,000 Bond Project: No

Missoula, MT 59808 Salt Lake City, UT 84104 8-57-10-0-0 Forprofit AMI: 43.03%

Paul Capps @ 615-715-8040 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

North Logan Apartments, LLC North Logan Apartments Affordable: 176 Units

1950 North 2200 West, Suite 9 150 West 2200 North 15 Bldg./176 Units New $446,677 Bond Project: Yes

Salt Lake City, UT 84116 North Logan, UT 84341 0-60-68-48-0 Forprofit AMI: 60.00%

Corey Johnson @ 801-383-3252 Cache County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Pathway @ SkyRim - Phase I, LLC Pathway at Skyrim Affordable: 72 Units

487 E Rue Cournot Lot 5 of Skyrim Subdivision 1 Bldg./72 Units New $350,000 Bond Project: No

Vineyard, UT 84059 Hurricane, UT 84737 0-39-33-0-0 Forprofit AMI: 43.69%

Bill Knowlton @ 480-212-6553 Washington County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Price Apartment Associates, LLC Price Apartments Affordable: 168 Units

438 West 12300 South, #101 Main Street & Airport Road 7 Bldg./168 Units New $1,000,000 Bond Project: Yes

Draper, UT 84020 Price, UT 84501 0-0-126-42-0 Forprofit AMI: 58.00%

Christopher Miller @ 801-599-3136 Carbon County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Quail Crossing Development, LLLC Quail Crossing at Deserts Edge Affordable: 120 Units

1100 E South Union Ave NEC of 400 East and North Town Road 4 Bldg./120 Units New $1,000,000 Bond Project: No

Midvale, UT 84047 Santa Clara, UT 84765 0-26-70-24-0 Forprofit AMI: 43.62%

Robert Smith @ 801-449-9706 Washington County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Silos Affordable LLC Silos on 500 Affordable: 180 Units

386 W 500 S, Suite A 515 S 500 W 1 Bldg./180 Units New $350,000 Bond Project: Yes

Salt Lake City, UT 84101 Salt Lake City, UT 84101 60-100-20-0-0 Forprofit AMI: 60.00%

Jonathan Hardy @ 801-502-0363 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Atkinson Stacks, LLC Sunrise Metro & Atkinson's Stacks Affordable: 216 Units
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1776 S West Temple 580 South 500 West 1 Bldg./216 Units New/Acq Rehab $1,000,000 Bond Project: No

Salt Lake City, UT 84115 Salt Lake City, UT 84101 6-210-0-0-0 Nonprofit AMI: 34.77%

Daniel Nackerman @ 801-487-2161 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

The Point at Red Hills, LLC The Point at Red Hills Affordable: 110 Units

999 E Red Hills Pkwy 999 E Red Hills Pkwy 1 Bldg./110 Units New/Acq Rehab $490,000 Bond Project: No

Saint George, UT 84770 St. George, UT 84770 50-60-0-0-0 Nonprofit AMI: 33.73%

Carol Hollowell @ 435-862-9912 Washington County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

North Temple LIHTC, LLC The Village at North Station Affordable: 825 Units

423 W 300 S, Suite 230 1925 W North Temple 8 Bldg./825 Units New $350,000 Bond Project: Yes

Salt Lake City, UT 84101 Salt Lake City, UT 84116 127-412-233-45-8 Forprofit AMI: 55.02%

Michael Batt @ 203-293-2301 Salt Lake County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

Wall & 17th Affordable, LLC Wall & 17th Apartments Affordable: 128 Units

1950 North 2200 West, Suite 9 1651 S 100 W 2 Bldg./128 Units New $378,000 Bond Project: No

Salt Lake City, UT 84116 Ogden, UT 84401 0-24-64-40-0 Forprofit AMI: 25.00%

Corey Johnson @ 801-383-3252 Weber County Market: 0 Units Extended Use: 50 years

$18,121,658

General Data*

Unit Types

SRO/Studio - 1 - 2 - 3 - >3

Total State Tax Credits Requested:


